1747 Open Controller
System Overview
Product Data
What’s Inside
Introducing the Open Controller System   2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Building an Open Controller System   5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Building an embedded control system (standalone)   5. . . . . .
Expanding an open controller system   6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

expansion bus only fit in a 7-slot or 13-slot chassis.
power supply 1746-P1, -P2, -P3, -P4, or -P5
Ordering Information
  24 1747 Open Controller System Overview
1747-2.22  May 1997
Select open controller option modules and peripherals
Make sure the open controller PCI expansion bus you select has enough
slots for the option modules you plan to install.  Each open controller option
module must be in a PCI-bus slot – they cannot be placed in 1746 I/O slots.
If your application needs: Select this item: From these catalog numbers:
any open controller option modules PCI expansion bus
2 slots 1747-OCPCI2
3 slots 1747-OCPCI3
4 slots 1747-OCPCI4
5 slots 1747-OCPCI51
6 slots 1747-OCPCI61
1 The 1747-OCPCI5 and 1747-OCPCI6 expansion bus only fit in a 7-slot or 13-slot chassis.
PCMCIA slots PCMCIA interface module
stand-alone 1747-OCPMC1
bundled with SystemSoft 1747-OCPCM2
card and socket services
IDE drives IDE interface module
PC Card 1747-OCIDE1
2.5” rotating media 1747-OCIDE25
access to A-B DH+, DH-485, or
remote I/O links
A-B communication interface module
1 channel 1747-OCKTX
2 channels 1747-OCKTXD
video interface video interface module 1747-OCVGA1
serial cables
serial adapter cables 1747-OCS92 (2 cables)
serial cables
serial boot cable 1747-OCSBC (1 cable)
parallel cable parallel adapter cable 1747-OCP252 (1 cable)
open controller reference material open controller documentation set 1747-OCDOC1
Important: Installation instructions ship with the open controller
components.  If you want the available user manuals or a
complete set of open controller documentation, you must
purchase the documentation set 1747-OCDOC1.
Select development software  (optional)
Some standard open controller system configurations use the following
development software packages.  How you choose to develop applications
for your system determines whether these packages apply.
If your application: Select from these items: From these catalog numbers:
accesses local 1746 I/O and local
scanner modules
dual port API
MS-DOS
Windows NT
1747-OCAPID
1747-OCAPINT
accesses remote I/O devices
Controlware 1747-OC series with Controlware bundles
accesses remote I/O devices
remote I/O developer toolkit 6001-RIO (obtain license)
accesses DH+ or DH-485 devices
INTERCHANGE
DOS 9351-DKTS
Windows 9351-WKTS
Ethernet 9351-WESaccesses DH+ or DH-485 devices
RSLinx 9355-WABC
dual port toolkit for 1784-PCMK 1784-DP3 (obtain license)
dual port toolkit for 1747-OCKTX, -OCKTXD 1784-DP4 (obtain license)
  251747 Open Controller System Overview
1747-2.22  May 1997
Select spares  (optional)
These items all ship with the open controller CPU module.  If you need
extras, select from these catalog numbers:
If you need a spare: Select from these catalog numbers:
battery 1747-BA
open controller chassis fan 1747-OCFAN1
FlashDrive mass storage